GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

No

me:

Periodo:

1del

Data Mov

30/08/2013
14/09/2013
14/09/2013
26/09/2013
26/09/2013

30/09/2013

Nr. Doc.

008621
000000
000000
000000
000000

Histérico

TEV MESM T
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

Saldo Atualizado

de: 01/09/2013

Taxa

0,00000000
0,05430000
0,00482800
0,04860000
0,00482800

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir....

GOVCONTA CAIXA
570600006
0570/013/00332576-0
PM DE PEROLA

até: 30/09/2013

Saldo
(R$)
70.034,14D 936,36C
0,45C 936,81C
3,98C 940,79C
0,05C 940,84C
0,54C 941,38C

0,00

Valor (R$)

01/10/2013 14:41



